10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Fire Chief

Lead Operator

Technician

District Clerk

Technician

Operator

Manager

Secretary

Clerk

Fire Chief

Operator

Maintenance

Manager

Maintenance

Part-Time Technician

Part-Time Technician

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Herlong Public Utility District

Westwood Community Services

District

Westwood Community Services

District

Herlong Public Utility District

Westwood Community Services

District

Herlong Public Utility District

Westwood Community Services

District

Leavitt Lake Community Service

District

Leavitt Lake Community Service

District

Westwood Community Services

District

Leavitt Lake Community Service

District
West Patton Village

Community Services District
Herlong Public Utility District

West Patton Village

Community Services District

West Patton Village

Community Services District

Leavitt Lake Community Service

District

Westwood Community Services

District

Westwood Community Services

District
West Patton Village

Community Services District

Department

Water/Wastewater

Administration

Fire

Water/Wastewater
Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Wastewater
Water/Sewer/Park

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Herlong Fire District

Water/Wastewater
Public Works

Clerical

Public Works

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Public Works

Total Wages

$93,000

$78,181

$67,156

$51,000
$50,051

$47,000
$39,423

$38,793

$38,625

$38,083

$20,388

$18,000

$16,358
$13,050

$9,480

$8,338

$8,280

$8,104

$7,000

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$26,280
$19,225

$14,012

$19,440
$16,382

$26,280
$16,382

$2,880

$2,880

$16,072

$2,880

$0

$13,089
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Administrative Assistant West Patton Village Clerical $5,984
Community Services District

Maintenance West Patton Village Public Works $3,800
Community Services District

Part-Time Secretary Westwood Community Services Administration $2,043
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $1,500
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $1,500
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $1,400
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $1,400
District

Part-Time Secretary Westwood Community Services Administration $1,314
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $1,300
District

Board Member Westwood Community Services Administration $1,227
District

Board Member Westwood Community Services Administration $1,227
District

Board Member Westwood Community Services Administration $1,200
District

Board Member Westwood Community Services Administration $1,173
District

Board Member Westwood Community Services Administration $1,092
District

Director Leavitt Lake Community Service Public Works $100
District

Administration Clear Creek Community Service Administration $0

District (Lassen)

Board Member Long Valley Groundwater Governing Body $0
Management District

Board Member Long Valley Groundwater Governing Body $0
Management District



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Directors
Directors
Directors

President

Vice President

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Long Valley Groundwater
Management District

Long Valley Groundwater
Management District

Long Valley Groundwater
Management District

Clear Creek Community Service
District (Lassen)

Clear Creek Community Service
District (Lassen)

Clear Creek Community Service
District (Lassen)

Clear Creek Community Service
District (Lassen)

Clear Creek Community Service
District (Lassen)

West Patton Village
Community Services District

West Patton Village
Community Services District

West Patton Village
Community Services District

Herlong Public Utility District
Herlong Public Utility District
Herlong Public Utility District

West Patton Village
Community Services District

West Patton Village
Community Services District

Lassen County Water Works
District No. 1

Lassen County Water Works
District No. 1

Lassen County Water Works
District No. 1

Lassen County Water Works
District No. 1

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Water/Wastewater
Water/Wastewater
Water/Wastewater

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



