	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$93,000	\$26,280
2.	General Manager		Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$78,181	\$19,225
3.	Fire Chief		Westwood Community Services District	Fire	\$67,156	\$14,012
4.	Lead Operator		Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$51,000	\$19,440
5.	Technician		Westwood Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$50,051	\$16,382
6.	District Clerk		Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$47,000	\$26,280
7.	Technician		Westwood Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$39,423	\$16,382
8.	Operator		Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$38,793	\$2,880
9.	Manager		Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$38,625	\$2,880
10.	Secretary		Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$38,083	\$16,072
11.	Clerk		Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$20,388	\$2,880
12.	Fire Chief		West Patton Village Community Services District	Herlong Fire District	\$18,000	\$0
13.	Operator		Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$16,358	\$13,089
14.	Maintenance		West Patton Village Community Services District	Public Works	\$13,050	\$0
15.	Manager		West Patton Village Community Services District	Clerical	\$9,480	\$0
16.	Maintenance		Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$8,338	\$0
17.	Part-Time Technician		Westwood Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$8,280	\$0
18.	Part-Time Technician		Westwood Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$8,104	\$0
19.	Maintenance		West Patton Village Community Services District	Public Works	\$7,000	\$0

20.	Administrative Assistant	West Patton Village Community Services District	Clerical	\$5,984	\$0
21.	Maintenance	West Patton Village Community Services District	Public Works	\$3,800	\$0
22.	Part-Time Secretary	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$2,043	\$0
23.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$1,500	\$0
24.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$1,500	\$0
25.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$1,400	\$0
26.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$1,400	\$0
27.	Part-Time Secretary	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,314	\$0
28.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$1,300	\$0
29.	Board Member	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,227	\$0
30.	Board Member	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,227	\$0
31.	Board Member	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
32.	Board Member	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,173	\$0
33.	Board Member	Westwood Community Services District	Administration	\$1,092	\$0
34.	Director	Leavitt Lake Community Service District	Public Works	\$100	\$0
35.	Administration	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Administration	\$0	\$0
36.	Board Member	Long Valley Groundwater Management District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
37.	Board Member	Long Valley Groundwater Management District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0

38.	Board Member	Long Valley Groundwater Management District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
39.	Board Member	Long Valley Groundwater Management District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
40.	Board Member	Long Valley Groundwater Management District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
41.	Director	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
42.	Director	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
43.	Director	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
44.	Director	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
45.	Director	Clear Creek Community Service District (Lassen)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
46.	Director	West Patton Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
47.	Director	West Patton Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
48.	Director	West Patton Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
49.	Directors	Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$0	\$0
50.	Directors	Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$0	\$0
51.	Directors	Herlong Public Utility District	Water/Wastewater	\$0	\$0
52.	President	West Patton Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
53.	Vice President	West Patton Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
54.	Volunteer	Lassen County Water Works District No. 1	Board Member	\$0	\$0
55.	Volunteer	Lassen County Water Works District No. 1	Board Member	\$0	\$0
56.	Volunteer	Lassen County Water Works District No. 1	Board Member	\$0	\$0
57.	Volunteer	Lassen County Water Works District No. 1	Board Member	\$0	\$0